Treehouse 30th Anniversary
Event Calendar for 2022

Schedule Subject to Change

January: Build It Big Month

® STEM Activities every Saturday for Families (Free with Admission)

February: Here Be Dragons Month

® Family Workshop "How To Make Your Dragon” with Puppeteer
and paper artist Randel McGee on Saturday, February 12 at 10:30
am.to 12:30 p.m. (S5 for members, S10 for non members, ages 6
and up. Includes all materials)

¢ Dragon Puppet Show with Guest Artist Randel McGee and his
tame dragon, Groark, on Saturday, February 12 at 2 p.m.

* Valentine Puppet Party with Guest Artist Randel McGee and
Music with Phyllis on Monday, February 14 at 11a.m.

® Opening of the Dragon Bench in the Days of the Knights on
Saturday, February 12

® Preschool Storytelling Party with Phyllis Savage and Sherrie
West In partnership with the Weber State Storytelling Festival
Monday, February 28 at 10:30 and 1115 a.m. (free admission)

March: Build Your Brain Month

® Activities Every Saturday about the Senses and the Work of the
Brain

® Wizard Party in Partnership with Young Mazda on Saturday,
March 5 from TTa.m. to 1 p.m. at Young Mazda on Riverdale Road
(free admission)

* Two Events in Partnership with Weber State's Neuroscience
Department to Celebrate Neuroscience Month: Head Start Night on
Thursday, March 10 from 6 to 8 p.m. at Treehouse and Saturday,
March 12 from 10 am. to 1p.m. (both free admission)

¢ 30th Anniversary Families Selected and Party for them on
Thursday, March 31from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

April: Never Grow Up Month

® Peter Pan Parties: Friday, April 8 and Saturday and April @ from 6
to8pm.

® Treasure Hunts Every Saturday with Peter Pan Characters
Characters at Tam. And 2 p.m.

May: Fairy Tales Month

® Fairy Tale Characters Every Saturday at Tam. And 2 p.m.

¢ Fairy Tale Ball on Saturday, May 7 from 6 to 8 pm. Dancing to a
Live Band, shows, games, and ball refreshments

Puppeteer Randel McGee performances at the Fairy Tale Ball (two
shows) on Saturday, May 7.

* Workshop for families with Storyteller/Puppeteer Marilyn Price
Wednesday, May 4 through Saturday, May 7,10 a.m. To 12 p.m.

* Walk in the Woods Exhibit Upgrades Open on Saturday, May 28



June: Full Steam Ahead Month

¢ Full Steam Ahead Days with train themed activities every
Saturday at Ta.m. And 2 p.m.

¢ RAMP Day: Saturday, June 11 (Free Admission)

® New Train Station Opens on Saturday, June 25

July: How the West Was Fun Month

® Rodeo Inspired Games Every Saturday at 11am. And 2 p.m.
¢ RAMP Day: Saturday, July 9 (Free Admission)
® Western Themed Party for Members on Friday, July 22 at 6 p.m.

August: Ready for School Month

¢ Kindergarten Celebration: Saturday, August 6,10 am. To Tp.m.
¢ RAMP Day: Saturday, August 6 (Free Admission)

Puppeteer Randel McGee at the Kindergarten Celebration on
Saturday, August 6 at 11am. and 2 p.m. (Free Admission)

® Back to School Book GiveAway to Members: Saturday, July 20
from12to 2 pm.

September: How Does Our Garden Grow Month

* Young Subaru Service Center Exhibit Opening Thursday,
September 22 at Gala and then on Saturday, October 1for the
public atTp.m.

e 30th Anniversary Gala and EarthWorks Garden Preview on
Thursday, September 22 from 6:30 p.m.to 9 p.m.

October: Enchanted Woods Month

® The Enchanted Woods Parties: October 21, 22, 28, 29 from 6 to 8
p.m. Treehouse Troupe Show as Part of the Woods

® Treehouse Halloween Party at On Track: Monday, October 31
from 10 a.m. to noon

November: Storybooks Month

e Mad Hatter's Tea Parties: Friday, November 11 and Saturday,
November 12 from 6 p.m.to 8 p.m. (S5 for Members, $S10 for non-
members)

e Guest Children's Book Author (TBD)

December: Holidays of Light Month

e Snow Balls for Members Only: Thursday, Dec. 1, Friday, Dec. 2,
and Saturday, Dec. 3 from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

* Every Saturday Activities to Celebrate Holidays Around the
Globe atTTam. And 2 p.m.

e Christmas Eve Party: Saturday, December 24 from 10 am. to
12:30 p.m. (Treehouse closes at 1230 p.m.)

e New Year's Countdown Celebration: Saturday, December 31
from 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. (Treehouse closes at 12:.30 p.m.)
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